Provided That the scheme will be made up of a series of 
individual schemes relating to each part of the Retail and 

Leisure Managed Land pursuant to paragraph 3.10 of Part 17 
of this Schedule 

Skate Park means a concrete skate park 

Sports Contribution means the sum of £1,106,178 (one million one hundred and six 
thousand one hundred and seventy eight pounds) to be used 
solely towards the enhancement of indoor strategic sports and 
leisure facilities within 5km of the Development 

Sports Hub means the approximate area shown for identification purposes 
only coloured green on Plan 19 which includes the Sports